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BASELINE

CHECK 1

CHECK 2

SCORE

4 s4 s

SPARK
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Name:

Date:BASELINEBASELINE

SCORE:
(5 minute limit)

/60
2

MINUTES

TIME TAKEN (optional)

SECONDS

60. 8 ÷ 4 =40. 4 ÷ 4 =20. 9 × 4 =

59. 4 ÷ 4 =39. 12 ÷ 4 =19. 10 × 4 =

58. 24 ÷ 4 =38. 24 ÷ 4 =18. 1 × 4 =

57. 40 ÷ 4 =37. 28 ÷ 4 =17. 2 × 4 =

56. 48 ÷ 4 =36. 48 ÷ 4 =16. 11 × 4 =

55. 20 ÷ 4 =35. 40 ÷ 4 =15. 12 × 4 =

54. 32 ÷ 4 =34. 36 ÷ 4 =14. 9 × 4 =

53. 12 ÷ 4 =33. 20 ÷ 4 =13. 7 × 4 =

52. 16 ÷ 4 =32. 16 ÷ 4 =12. 6 × 4 =

51. 28 ÷ 4 =31. 8 ÷ 4 =11. 8 × 4 =

50. 44 ÷ 4 =30. 1 × 4 =10. 1 × 4 =

49. 36 ÷ 4 =29. 2 × 4 =9. 3 × 4 =

48. 4 ÷ 4 =28. 7 × 4 =8. 12 × 4 =

47. 8 ÷ 4 =27. 10 × 4 =7. 11 × 4 =

44. 20 ÷ 4 =24. 4 × 4 =4. 4 × 4 =

43. 32 ÷ 4 =23. 3 × 4 =3. 8 × 4 =

46. 24 ÷ 4 =26. 9 × 4 =6. 9 × 4 =

45. 28 ÷ 4 =25. 6 × 4 =5. 3 × 4 =

42. 44 ÷ 4 =22. 5 × 4 =2. 7 × 4 =

41. 40 ÷ 4 =21. 8 × 4 =1. 5 × 4 = 20
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Practise 4sPractise 4s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
3

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

MULTIPLICATION 1MULTIPLICATION 1

1. 1 × 4 =

13. 7 × 4 =

4. 4 × 4 =

16. 12 × 4 =

7. 7 × 4 =

19. 11 × 4 =

10. 10 × 4 =

2. 2 × 4 =

14. 12 × 4 =

5. 5 × 4 =

17. 10 × 4 =

8. 8 × 4 =

20. 3 × 4 =

11. 11 × 4 =

3. 3 × 4 =

15. 8 × 4 =

6. 6 × 4 =

18. 9 × 4 =

9. 9 × 4 =

12. 12 × 4 =

21. 11 × 4 = 41. 9 × 4 =

31. 8 × 4 = 51. 8 × 4 =

24. 8 × 4 = 44. 2 × 4 =

34. 7 × 4 = 54. 6 × 4 =

27. 3 × 4 = 47. 11 × 4 =

37. 2 × 4 = 57. 3 × 4 =

29. 4 × 4 = 49. 5 × 4 =

39. 4 × 4 = 59. 9 × 4 =

22. 4 × 4 = 42. 5 × 4 =

32. 7 × 4 = 52. 11 × 4 =

25. 9 × 4 = 45. 12 × 4 =

35. 1 × 4 = 55. 9 × 4 =

28. 12 × 4 = 48. 1 × 4 =

38. 5 × 4 = 58. 6 × 4 =

30. 9 × 4 = 50. 7 × 4 =

40. 6 × 4 = 60. 11 × 4 =

23. 10 × 4 = 43. 3 × 4 =

33. 11 × 4 = 53. 10 × 4 =

26. 1 × 4 = 46. 10 × 4 =

36. 12 × 4 = 56. 4 × 4 =
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Practise 4sPractise 4s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
4

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

MULTIPLICATION 2MULTIPLICATION 2

1. 13.1 × 4 = 4 × 1 =

25. 4 × 4 =

4. 16.4 × 4 = 4 × 4 =

28. 6 × 4 =

7. 19.7 × 4 = 4 × 7 =

31. 4 × 2 =

10. 22.10 × 4 = 4 × 10 =

2. 14.2 × 4 = 4 × 2 =

26. 1 × 4 =

5. 17.5 × 4 = 4 × 5 =

29. 4 × 6 =

8. 20.8 × 4 = 4 × 8 =

32. 4 × 4 =

11. 23.11 × 4 = 4 × 11 =

3. 15.3 × 4 = 4 × 3 =

27. 4 × 5 =

6. 18.6 × 4 = 4 × 6 =

30. 5 × 4 =

9. 21.9 × 4 = 4 × 9 =

12. 24.12 × 4 = 4 × 12 =

41. 4 × 3 =

51. 4 × 11 =

44. 7 × 4 =

34. 4 × 8 = 54. 4 × 7 =

47. 4 × 4 =

37. 12 × 4 = 57. 4 × 5 =

49. 1 × 4 =

39. 2 × 4 = 59. 4 × 3 =

42. 5 × 4 =

52. 4 × 1 =

45. 8 × 4 =

35. 9 × 4 = 55. 4 × 9 =

48. 4 × 2 =

38. 11 × 4 = 58. 4 × 10 =

50. 4 × 5 =

40. 4 × 1 = 60. 3 × 4 =

43. 4 × 8 =

33. 4 × 7 = 53. 4 × 12 =

46. 4 × 12 =

36. 4 × 11 = 56. 4 × 6 =
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Practise 4sPractise 4s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
5

21. = 20 41. = 8

20. = 28 40. = 48 60. = 40

36. = 16 56. = 28

32. = 44 52. = 12

28. = 28 48. = 48

24. = 48 44. = 20

39. = 36 59. = 36

35. = 4 55. = 8

31. = 4 51. = 24

27. = 44 47. = 32

23. = 24 42. = 4

38. = 28 58. = 32

34. = 20 54. = 4

30. = 12 50. = 36

26. = 36 46. = 16

22. = 8 42. = 12

37. = 24 57. = 20

33. = 32 53. = 44

29. = 16 49. = 40

25. = 40 45. = 28

13. = 16

15. = 40

17. = 48

19. = 32

14. = 4

16. = 36

18. = 44

12. = 48

1. = 4

2. = 8

3. = 12

4. = 16

5. = 20

6. = 24

7. = 28

8. = 32

9. = 36

10. = 40

11.

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4

× 4 × 4

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4

× 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4

× 4 × 4 

× 4 

× 4 

× 4

× 4 

× 4 

× 4 

× 4

× 4

× 4

× 4

× 4 

× 4 

× 4 

× 4 

× 4 

× 4 

× 4 

× 4 

× 4 = 44

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

MISSING NUMBER 1MISSING NUMBER 1
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Practise 4sPractise 4s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
6

24. = 4823. = 48

2. = 41. = 4

33. = 425. = 36

37. = 2829. = 32

35. = 3627. = 24

39. = 2431. = 48

34. = 4426. = 36

38. = 2030. = 44

36. = 4828. = 28

60. = 48

41. = 16

49. = 40

45. = 24

53. = 16

43. = 32

51. = 48

47. = 36

55. = 40

58. = 4

42. = 8

50. = 4

46. = 28

54. = 20

57. = 32

44. = 48

52. = 12

48. = 44

56. = 8

59. = 36

40. = 1232.

× 1 × 4

× 4 × 8 

× 9 × 4 

× 4 × 12 

× 11 × 9 

× 5 × 4 

× 4 × 7 

× 12 

× 4 

× 4 

× 6 

× 4 

× 4 

× 4 

× 4 

× 4 

× 1 

× 4 

× 4 

× 7 

× 4 

× 8 

× 12 

× 4

× 11 

× 2 

× 9 

× 3 × 4 = 4

10. = 209. = 20

18. = 3617. = 36

6. = 125. = 12

14. = 2813. = 28

22. = 4421. = 44

4. = 83. = 8

12. = 2411. = 24

20. = 4019. = 40

8. = 167. = 16

16. = 3215.

× 12× 4

× 1× 4 

× 5× 4

× 9× 4 

× 3× 4 

× 7× 4

× 11× 4 

× 2× 4 

× 6× 4 

× 10 × 4

× 4× 4 

× 8× 4 = 32

Continue here....

MISSING NUMBER 2MISSING NUMBER 2

2ROCK BOX 
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Practise 4sPractise 4s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
7

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

DIVISION 1DIVISION 1

1. 4 ÷ 4 =

13. 48 ÷ 4 =

4. 16 ÷ 4 =

16. 24 ÷ 4 =

7. 28 ÷ 4 =

19. 12 ÷ 4 =

10. 40 ÷ 4 =

2. 8 ÷ 4 =

14. 32 ÷ 4 =

5. 20 ÷ 4 =

17. 44 ÷ 4 =

8. 32 ÷ 4 =

20. 28 ÷ 4 =

11. 44 ÷ 4 =

3. 12 ÷ 4 =

15. 40 ÷ 4 =

6. 24 ÷ 4 =

18. 4 ÷ 4 =

9. 36 ÷ 4 =

12. 48 ÷ 4 =

21. 44 ÷ 4 = 41. 36 ÷ 4 =

31. 44 ÷ 4 = 51. 16 ÷ 4 =

24. 16 ÷ 4 = 44. 24 ÷ 4 =

34. 4 ÷ 4 = 54. 32 ÷ 4 =

27. 48 ÷ 4 = 47. 20 ÷ 4 =

37. 48 ÷ 4 = 57. 48 ÷ 4 =

29. 16 ÷ 4 = 49. 8 ÷ 4 =

39. 4 ÷ 4 = 59. 20 ÷ 4 =

22. 36 ÷ 4 = 42. 32 ÷ 4 =

32. 36 ÷ 4 = 52. 36 ÷ 4 =

25. 12 ÷ 4 = 45. 28 ÷ 4 =

35. 20 ÷ 4 = 55. 44 ÷ 4 =

28. 32 ÷ 4 = 48. 32 ÷ 4 =

38. 12 ÷ 4 = 58. 28 ÷ 4 =

30. 40 ÷ 4 = 50. 4 ÷ 4 =

40. 24 ÷ 4 = 60. 24 ÷ 4 =

23. 20 ÷ 4 = 43. 8 ÷ 4 =

33. 28 ÷ 4 = 53. 12 ÷ 4 =

26. 24 ÷ 4 = 46. 24 ÷ 4 =

36. 32 ÷ 4 = 56. 40 ÷ 4 =

Co
m
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et
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8
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Practise 4sPractise 4s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
8

Continue here....

DIVISION 2DIVISION 2

28. 40 ÷ 4 =

31. 4 ÷ 1 =

29. 12 ÷ 3 =

32. 8 ÷ 4 =

27. 20 ÷ 4 =

30. 4 ÷ 4 =

26. 12 ÷ 4 = 34. 20 ÷ 4 =
54. 32 ÷ 8 =

42. 24 ÷ 6 =

37. 44 ÷ 11 = 57. 8 ÷ 2 =

45. 40 ÷ 4 =

49. 44 ÷ 4 =

39. 16 ÷ 4 = 59. 28 ÷ 4 =

47. 28 ÷ 4 =

51. 36 ÷ 4 =

35. 24 ÷ 4 =
55. 40 ÷ 4 =

43. 20 ÷ 4 =

38. 36 ÷ 4 = 58. 12 ÷ 3 =

46. 12 ÷ 4 =

50. 16 ÷ 4 =

40. 28 ÷ 7 = 60. 20 ÷ 5 =

48. 4 ÷ 1 =

52. 32 ÷ 4 =

25. 20 ÷ 5 = 33. 24 ÷ 6 =
53. 36 ÷ 9 =

41. 32 ÷ 8 =

36. 36 ÷ 9 = 56. 24 ÷ 4 =

44. 48 ÷ 12 =

ROCK BOX 

1. 4 ÷ 4 = 2. 4 ÷ 1 =

7. 16 ÷ 4 = 8. 16 ÷ 4 =

13. 28 ÷ 4 = 14. 28 ÷ 7 =

19. 40 ÷ 4 = 20. 40 ÷ 10 =

4 8 ÷ 2 =3. 8 ÷ 4 =

9. 20 ÷ 4 = 10. 20 ÷ 5 =

15. 32 ÷ 4 = 16. 32 ÷ 8 =

21. 44 ÷ 4 = 22. 44 ÷ 11 =

5. 12 ÷ 4 = 6. 12 ÷ 3 =

11. 24 ÷ 4 = 12. 24 ÷ 6 =

17. 36 ÷ 4 = 18. 36 ÷ 9 =

23. 48 ÷ 4 = 24. 48 ÷ 12 =

Co
m

pl
et

e 
fir

st
 a

nd
 th

en
 u

se
 it

 to
 h

el
p 
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u 

if 
yo

u 
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.

1 4

2 4

3 4

4 4

5 4

6 4

7 4

8 4

9 4

10 4

11 4

12 4
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4
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4
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4
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Name:

Date:CHECK 1CHECK 1

SCORE:
(5 minute limit)

/60
9

MINUTES

TIME TAKEN (optional)

SECONDS

60. 16 ÷ 4 =40. 16 ÷ 4 =20. 5 × 4 =

59. 8 ÷ 4 =39. 32 ÷ 4 =19. 1 × 4 =

58. 4 ÷ 4 =38. 48 ÷ 4 =18. 6 × 4 =

57. 36 ÷ 4 =37. 44 ÷ 4 =17. 3 × 4 =

56. 44 ÷ 4 =36. 4 ÷ 4 =16. 4 × 4 =

55. 40 ÷ 4 =35. 40 ÷ 4 =15. 9 × 4 =

54. 12 ÷ 4 =34. 20 ÷ 4 =14. 7 × 4 =

53. 20 ÷ 4 =33. 36 ÷ 4 =13. 11 × 4 =

52. 24 ÷ 4 =32. 24 ÷ 4 =12. 2 × 4 =

51. 16 ÷ 4 =31. 12 ÷ 4 =11. 9 × 4 =

50. 48 ÷ 4 =30. 6 × 4 =10. 1 × 4 =

49. 40 ÷ 4 =29. 3 × 4 =9. 12 × 4 =

48. 4 ÷ 4 =28. 4 × 4 =8. 10 × 4 =

47. 28 ÷ 4 =27. 5 × 4 =7. 7 × 4 =

44. 4 ÷ 4 =24. 9 × 4 =4. 4 × 4 =

43. 32 ÷ 4 =23. 12 × 4 =3. 5 × 4 =

46. 36 ÷ 4 =26. 1 × 4 =6. 6 × 4 =

45. 20 ÷ 4 =25. 2 × 4 =5. 3 × 4 =

42. 40 ÷ 4 =22. 10 × 4 =2. 2 × 4 =

41. 8 ÷ 4 =21. 8 × 4 =1. 8 × 4 = 32

8

20

16

12

24

28

40

48

4

36

8

44

28

36

16

12

24

4

20
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4
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Practise 4sPractise 4s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
10

MULTIPLICATION 3MULTIPLICATION 3

41. 1 × 4 =21. 4 × 8 =1. 4 × 5 =

51. 5 × 4 =31. 4 × 11 =11. 12 × 4 =

44. 4 × 7 =24. 4 × 4 =4. 4 × 7 =

54. 8 × 4 =34. 4 × 2 =14. 4 × 10 =

47. 12 × 4 =27. 4 × 12 =7. 5 × 4 =

57. 7 × 4 =37. 4 × 3 =17. 3 × 4 =

49. 4 × 6 =29. 4 × 1 =9. 9 × 4 =

59. 4 × 8 =39. 9 × 4 =19. 4 × 4 =

42. 4 × 12 =22. 4 × 1 =2. 4 × 3 =

52. 10 × 4 =32. 4 × 5 =12. 4 × 12 =

45. 4 × 1 =25. 4 × 6 =5. 4 × 4 =

55. 4 × 2 =35. 7 × 4 =15. 4 × 7 =

48. 9 × 4 =28. 11 × 4 =8. 4 × 8 =

58. 9 × 4 =38. 2 × 4 =18. 1 × 4 =

50. 3 × 4 =30. 10 × 4 =10. 4 × 11 =

60. 6 × 4 =40. 4 × 8 =20. 8 × 4 =

43. 11 × 4 =23. 4 × 2 =3. 3 × 4 =

53. 4 × 5 =33. 4 × 3 =13. 1 × 4 =

46. 4 × 3 =26. 9 × 4 =6. 7 × 4 =

56. 4 × 4 =36. 4 × 4 =16. 6 × 4 =

20

12

12

28

16

28

20

32

36

44

48

48

4

40

28

24

12

4

16

32

32

4

8

16

24

36

48

44

4

40

44

20

12

8

28

16

12

8

36

32

4

48

44

28

4

12

48

36

24

12

20

40

20

32

8

16

28

36

32

24
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Practise 4sPractise 4s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
11

41. = 421. = 161. = 44

60. = 2840. = 2420. = 28

56. = 4436. = 2016. = 28

52. = 1632. = 1612. = 4

48. = 828. = 48. = 16

44. = 3624. = 284. = 20

59. = 1239. = 419. = 16

55. = 3635. = 1215. = 44

51. = 2431. = 3611. = 8

47. = 1627. = 87. = 24

43. = 3223. = 323. = 28

58. = 4838. = 1618. = 32

54. = 2834. = 4014. = 40

50. = 3230. = 4410. = 12

46. = 4026. = 246. = 24

42. = 4422. = 482. = 48

57. = 4837. = 3617. = 20

53. = 2033. = 1213. = 4

49. = 429. = 409. = 36

45. = 3625. = 205.

× 4 × 4 × 4

× 7 × 6 × 4 

× 4 × 5 × 7 

× 4 × 4 × 1 

× 2 × 1 × 4 

× 9 × 7 × 4 

× 4 × 4 × 4 

× 9 × 4 × 4 

× 6 × 9 × 4 

× 4 × 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 × 7 

× 4 × 4 × 8 

× 4 × 4 × 4 

× 4 × 4 × 3 

× 4 × 6 × 6 

× 11 × 12 × 4 

× 12 × 4 × 5 

× 4 × 4 × 4

× 1 × 4 × 9 

× 4 × 5 × 9 = 36

MISSING NUMBERS 3MISSING NUMBERS 3

11

12

4

5

4

4

6

4

4

4

2

4

1

10

11

4

4

4

4

7

4

4

8

4

4

4

2

4

10

11

4

4

3

10

3

4

9

4

1

4

1

4

8

4

9

10

4

4

4

8

4

4

5

7

4

11

4

12

3

4
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Practise 4sPractise 4s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
12

DIVISION 3DIVISION 3

41. 32 ÷ 4 =21. 48 ÷ 4 =1. 28 ÷ 7 =

51. 32 ÷ 4 =31. 16 ÷ 4 =11. 20 ÷ 5 =

44. 44 ÷ 11 =24. 28 ÷ 7 =4. 8 ÷ 2 =

54. 28 ÷ 4 =34. 40 ÷ 4 =14.

44 ÷ 4 =

47. 40 ÷ 4 =27. 20 ÷ 5 =7. 40 ÷ 4 =

57. 24 ÷ 4 =37. 48 ÷ 12 =17.

12 ÷ 4 =

49. 32 ÷ 8 =29. 16 ÷ 4 =9. 44 ÷ 4 =

59. 8 ÷ 2 =39. 4 ÷ 4 =19.

36 ÷ 9 =

42. 36 ÷ 4 =22. 24 ÷ 4 =2. 28 ÷ 4 =

52. 24 ÷ 4 =32. 12 ÷ 3 =12. 48 ÷ 12 =

45. 44 ÷ 4 =25. 12 ÷ 4 =5. 8 ÷ 4 =

55. 12 ÷ 3 =35. 44 ÷ 4 =15.

20 ÷ 4 =

48. 36 ÷ 9 =28. 28 ÷ 4 =8. 44 ÷ 11 =

58. 20 ÷ 4 =38. 4 ÷ 1 =18.

12 ÷ 3 =

50. 16 ÷ 4 =30. 24 ÷ 4 =10. 28 ÷ 4 =

60. 8 ÷ 4 =40. 32 ÷ 8 =20.

48 ÷ 4 =

43. 28 ÷ 7 =23. 36 ÷ 4 =3. 12 ÷ 3 =

53. 12 ÷ 4 =33. 36 ÷ 9 =13.

32 ÷ 4 =

46. 4 ÷ 1 =26. 40 ÷ 4 =6. 16 ÷ 4 =

56. 48 ÷ 4 =36. 40 ÷ 4 =16.

24 ÷ 6 =

4

7

4

4

2

4

10

4

11

7

4

4

12

8

11

5

4

3

4

4

12

6

9

4

3

10

4

7

4

6

4

4

4

10

11

10

4

4

1

4

8

9

4

4

11

4

10

4

4

4

8

6

3

7

4

12

6

5

4

2
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Practise 4sPractise 4s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
13

MULTIPLICATION 4MULTIPLICATION 4

41. 4 × 3 =21. 1 × 4 =1. 12 × 4 =

51. 4 × 4 =31. 6 × 4 =11. 6 × 4 =

44. 4 × 4 =24. 4 × 3 =4. 9 × 4 =

54. 4 × 8 =34. 5 × 4 =14. 4 × 12 =

47. 11 × 4 =27. 4 × 8 =7. 6 × 4 =

57. 4 × 3 =37. 4 × 10 =17. 4 × 8 =

49. 4 × 7 =29. 11 × 4 =9. 3 × 4 =

59. 4 × 6 =39. 2 × 4 =19. 2 × 4 =

42. 4 × 2 =22. 4 × 4 =2. 11 × 4 =

52. 4 × 9 =32. 9 × 4 =12. 7 × 4 =

45. 4 × 2 =25. 4 × 6 =5. 4 × 7 =

55. 4 × 4 =35. 4 × 8 =15. 11 × 4 =

48. 12 × 4 =28. 4 × 10 =8. 4 × 4 =

58. 4 × 10 =38. 1 × 4 =18. 4 × 3 =

50. 10 × 4 =30. 4 × 6 =10. 4 × 3 =

60. 9 × 4 =40. 4 × 5 =20. 4 × 1 =

43. 8 × 4 =23. 9 × 4 =3. 4 × 8 =

53. 6 × 4 =33. 3 × 4 =13. 10 × 4 =

46. 1 × 4 =26. 9 × 4 =6. 4 × 5 =

56. 11 × 4 =36. 4 × 11 =16. 6 × 4 =

48

44

32

36

28

20

24

16

12

12

24

28

40

48

44

24

32

12

8

4

4

16

36

12

24

36

32

40

44

24

24

36

12

20

32

44

40

4

8

20

12

8

32

16

8

4

44

48

28

40

16

36

24

32

16

44

12

40

24

36
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Practise 4sPractise 4s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
14

41. = 2421. = 201. = 24

60. = 2840. = 3220. = 28

56. = 4036. = 4816. = 44

52. = 2432. = 812. = 24

48. = 1228. = 328. = 4

44. = 424. = 244. = 16

59. = 2839. = 1219. = 24

55. = 435. = 415. = 8

51. = 2031. = 1211. = 48

47. = 2827. = 367. = 24

43. = 4023. = 123. = 32

58. = 1638. = 1618. = 40

54. = 4834. = 814. = 4

50. = 1630. = 4810. = 40

46. = 4426. = 206. = 20

42. = 2022. = 162. = 36

57. = 3637. = 3617. = 36

53. = 4033. = 2413. = 28

49. = 829. = 49. = 8

45. = 3625. = 285.

× 4 × 4× 4

× 7 × 8 × 4

× 4 × 12 × 4

× 4 × 2 × 4

× 3 × 8 × 4

× 4 × 6 × 4

× 4 × 4 × 6

× 1 × 4 × 4

× 5 × 4× 12 

× 7 × 4 × 6

× 4 × 3× 8

× 4× 4 × 4 

× 12 × 4 × 1 

× 4 × 12× 4 

× 4 × 4× 4

× 5 × 4× 9

× 9 × 9 × 9 

× 4 × 6 × 4

× 2 × 4  × 4

× 9 × 4 × 4 = 12

MISSING NUMBERS 4MISSING NUMBERS 4

6

4

4

4

3

5

4

1

2

10

4

6

7

4

2

11

4

10

4

7

5

4

4

4

7

5

9

4

1

4

3

4

4

2

1

4

4

4

3

4

6

4

10

1

4

11

4

4

4

4

4

6

10

4

4

10

4

4

7

4
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Practise 4sPractise 4s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
15

DIVISION 4DIVISION 4

41. 48 ÷ 4 =21. 40 ÷ 4 =1. 48 ÷ 4 =

51. 44 ÷ 11 =31. 24 ÷ 4 =11. 12 ÷ 3 =

44. 16 ÷ 4 =24. 28 ÷ 4 =4. 4 ÷ 4 =

54. 16 ÷ 4 =34. 20 ÷ 5 =14. 24 ÷ 4 =

47. 36 ÷ 9 =27. 20 ÷ 4 =7. 20 ÷ 4 =

57. 4 ÷ 4 =37. 36 ÷ 9 =17. 24 ÷ 4 =

49. 44 ÷ 4 =29. 36 ÷ 9 =9. 28 ÷ 7 =

59. 40 ÷ 4 =39. 44 ÷ 11 =19. 4 ÷ 4 =

42. 4 ÷ 1 =22. 48 ÷ 4 =2. 44 ÷ 4 =

52. 12 ÷ 4 =32. 16 ÷ 4 =12. 8 ÷ 2 =

45. 28 ÷ 7 =25. 28 ÷ 7 =5. 36 ÷ 9 =

55. 28 ÷ 4 =35. 28 ÷ 7 =15. 36 ÷ 4 =

48. 40 ÷ 4 =28. 36 ÷ 4 =8. 24 ÷ 6 =

58. 8 ÷ 2 =38. 12 ÷ 4 =18. 32 ÷ 8 =

50. 8 ÷ 4 =30. 32 ÷ 4 =10. 40 ÷ 4 =

60. 4 ÷ 1 =40. 24 ÷ 6 =20. 48 ÷ 12 =

43. 4 ÷ 4 =23. 44 ÷ 11 =3. 4 ÷ 1 =

53. 48 ÷ 12 =33. 4 ÷ 4 =13. 20 ÷ 4 =

46. 28 ÷ 4 =26. 16 ÷ 4 =6. 32 ÷ 4 =

56. 24 ÷ 6 =36. 8 ÷ 4 =16. 16 ÷ 4 =

12

11

4

1

4

8

5

4

4

10

4

4

5

6

9

4

6

4

1

4

10

12

4

7

4

4

5

9

4

8

6

4

1

4

4

2

4

3

4

4

12

4

1

4

4

7

4

10

11

2

4

3

4

4

7

4

1

4

10

4
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Name:

Date:CHECK 2CHECK 2

SCORE:
(5 minute limit)

/60
16

MINUTES

TIME TAKEN (optional)

SECONDS

60. 4 ÷ 4 =40. 32 ÷ 4 =20. 7 × 4 =

59. 24 ÷ 4 =39. 20 ÷ 4 =19. 9 × 4 =

58. 28 ÷ 4 =38. 28 ÷ 4 =18. 11 × 4 =

57. 8 ÷ 4 =37. 24 ÷ 4 =17. 1 × 4 =

56. 20 ÷ 4 =36. 12 ÷ 4 =16. 12 × 4 =

55. 40 ÷ 4 =35. 44 ÷ 4 =15. 10 × 4 =

54. 44 ÷ 4 =34. 40 ÷ 4 =14. 6 × 4 =

53. 12 ÷ 4 =33. 16 ÷ 4 =13. 7 × 4 =

52. 28 ÷ 4 =32. 20 ÷ 4 =12. 5 × 4 =

51. 16 ÷ 4 =31. 36 ÷ 4 =11. 4 × 4 =

50. 32 ÷ 4 =30. 7 × 4 =10. 8 × 4 =

49. 12 ÷ 4 =29. 1 × 4 =9. 1 × 4 =

48. 4 ÷ 4 =28. 5 × 4 =8. 2 × 4 =

47. 48 ÷ 4 =27. 12 × 4 =7. 12 × 4 =

44. 44 ÷ 4 =24. 4 × 4 =4. 3 × 4 =

43. 28 ÷ 4 =23. 2 × 4 =3. 12 × 4 =

46. 40 ÷ 4 =26. 6 × 4 =6. 10 × 4 =

45. 8 ÷ 4 =25. 8 × 4 =5. 6 × 4 =

42. 36 ÷ 4 =22. 10 × 4 =2. 4 × 4 =

41. 4 ÷ 4 =21. 3 × 4 =1. 9 × 4 = 36

16

48

12

24

40

48

8

4

32

16

20

28

24

40

48

4

44

36

28

12

40

8

16

32

24

48

20

4

28

9

5

4

10

11

3

6

7

5

8

1

9

7

11

2

10

12

1

3

8

4

7

3

11

10

5

2

7

6

1
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